
 

Kaleidoscope - A Discussion Meeting in Chemistry  

8-10 October 2021, Wabi Sabi, Nashik 

 

Program Schedule  

08 October, 2021 
(Friday) 

09 October, 2021 
(Saturday) 

10 October, 2021 
(Sunday) 

12:00-2:30 pm 
Check in & Lunch 

 
2:45-3:00 pm 

Draw up for slots 
 

3:00-5:00 pm 
S1: Talks (1-4) 

  
5.00-5.30 pm 

Tea 
 

5:30-7:00 pm 
Free Time 

 
7:00-8:00 pm 
S2: Talks (5-6) 

 
8:00-10:00 pm  

Dinner 
 

10:00-11:00 pm 
Discussions 

 
 
 
 

7:00-9:00 am 
Breakfast 

 
9:30-11:00 am 
S3: Talks (7-9) 

 
11:00-11:30 am 

Tea 
 

11:30 am-1:00 pm 
S4: Talks (10-12) 

 
1:15-2:45 pm 

Lunch 
 

3.00-5.00 pm 
S5: Talks (13-15) 

 
5:00-5:30 pm 

Tea 
 

5:30-7:00 pm 
Free Time 

 
7:00-8.30 pm 

S6: Talks (16-18) 
 

8:30-10:00 pm 
Dinner 

 
10:00-11:00 pm 

Discussions 

7:00-9:00 am 
Breakfast 

 
 

10:00-10:30 am 
Checkout 

 
 

 

 



 

Participants and Presentations 

 Name & Affiliation Email & Phone  Talk Title 

1 Anand, Ruchi  
(IIT Bombay) 

ruchi@chem.iitb.ac.in;  Strategies to combat antibiotic resistance 

2 Bagchi, Sayan  
(NCL Pune) 

s.bagchi@ncl.res.in Dynamics as a proxy to surface ligand interactions in quantum dots 

3 Chakrapani, Harinath 
(IISER Pune) 

harinath@iiserpune.ac.in;  Prodrug Approaches to TB Treatment 

4 Chowdhury, Arindam 
(IIT Bombay) 

arindam.chowdhury@gmail.com Probing excitation energy migration over mesoscales 

5 Chowdhury, Mithun 
(IIT Bombay) 

mithunc@iitb.ac.in 
 

Flow against popular belief: plasticization & nanoparticle embedding in confined glassy 
polymer films 

6 Das, Atanu  
(NCL Pune) 

as.das@ncl.res.in, 
 

Prediction of Clinical Observables from Simulated Physical Properties: Overstretch? 

7 Dutta, Anindya  
(IIT Bombay) 

adutta@iitb.ac.in Strongly fluorescent anions of Schiff bases 

8 Datta, Ankona  
(TIFR Mumbai) 

ankona@tifr.res.in 
 

Tracking Cell’s Recycle Factory 

9 Datta, Arnab 
(IIT Bombay) 

arnab.dutta@iitb.ac.in 
 

Expanding the scope of molecular catalysts with biological ingredients 

10 Dutta, Achintya Dutta  
(IIT Bombay) 

achintya@chem.iitb.ac.in 
 

A doorway mechanism for radiation damage to genetic materials 

11 Dutta, Sourav Dutta  
(TIFR Mumbai) 

sourav.dutta@tifr.res.in 
 

Cold chemistry 

12 Ganpathi, Naresh Patwari 
(IIT Bombay) 

g.naresh.patwari@gmail.com 
 

Bend-to-Break: Curvilinear Proton Transfer 

13 Hazra, Amrita 
(IISER Pune) 

amrita@iiserpune.ac.in,  Vitamins as tools in synthetic biology 

14 Kamat, Siddhesh 
(IISER Pune) 

siddhesh@iiserpune.ac.in;  
 

Mapping signaling pathways regulated by lysophosphatidylserine lipids 

15 Mukherjee, Arnab   
(IISER Pune) 

arnab.mukherjee@acads.iiserpune.ac.in  Atom-by-atom growth of de novo ligands around a given receptor: application to a few 
systems 

16 Ramakrishnan, Srinivasan 
(IIT Bombay) 

sriniramk@iitb.ac.in,  Electrocatalyst Discovery with Computers 

17 Sengupta, Ishita 
(IIT Bombay) 

ishita@chem.itb.ac.in 
 

Looking for protein switches using simulated ambiguous NOE restraints 

18 Voora, Vamsee 
(TIFR Mumbai) 

vamsee.voora@tifr.res.in 
 

Anionic states and noncovalent interactions in perhalobenzenes: Insights and challenges 


